
Pos 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

16 

82 

77 

64 

21 

420 

40 

59 

166 

458 

17 

199 

30 

324 

987 

33 

57 

24 

99 

84 

124 

Name 

Team Just Send It 

Jason Bleak 

Louis Verloop 

James Shepard 

Devin Dahn 

Team Irie Racing 

Peter Wesch 

Lou Molvin 

Michael Babcock 

Team Dangerous Enterprises 

Tage Evanson 

Ken Orgeron 

Elliott Freireich 

Gunnar Birtel 

Andrew Titus 

Alex Petitdemange 

Kevin Kirkwood 

Ted Standen 

Norman Hamden 

John Pentelei-Molnar 

Keith Jones 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

17 

23 

23 

23 

21 

21 

19 

0 

20 

12 

21 

21 

20 

Total Tm 

27:32.770 

27:44.312 

27:50.433 

27:57.924 

28:04.503 

28:04.864 

28:05.928 

28:13.901 

23:48.237 

28:34.016 

28:43.579 

29:03.508 

28:43.923 

29:37.544 

27:13.674 

29:42.451 

18:13.857 

28:46.406 

28:47.124 

28:36.954 

Diff Gap 

1 Lap 

11.542 

6.121 

7.491 

6.579 

0.361 

1.064 

7.973 

2 Laps 

9.563 

19.929 

2 Laps 

50.420 

1 Lap 

1:05.497 

5 Laps 

2.483 

0.718 

23.053 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata (Betty White) 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan GT-R 

Honda Civic 

BMW M3 

SCCA SRF Gen3 

Infiniti G20 

Porsche Cayman S 

Ford Spec Racer 

Subaru BRZ 

Nissan 350Z 

Porsche 944 

Porsche  924S 

Porsche 924S 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Evan Nosko 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Tage Evanson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondo + Looper  

Race Group 

Race - All Classes - 11.07.2020 

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles 


